Hole

Lady's SI

Lady's Par
Gentlemen's S|
Gentlemen's Par

Name and Handicap
Bill Bunn

Charlie Crawford
Charlie Scott
Dave Gerrard
Dave Taylor
David Fry

Gavin Greenfield
Graham Heath
Janet Gerrard
John Slocombe
Martin Hodgson
Martyn Boyce
Phil Coleshill

Reg Mortimer
Rod Minns

Ron Wildman
Sally Heath
Terry Deyoung
Fiona Carter
Simon Hitchcock
Ron Holton

John Bollans

Ist
2nd
3rd
Nearest the pin

Lowest on Par 3s
Lowest on Par 4s
Lowest on Par 5s

OO0 0000000O00O060 6 o 6 ladyorGentleman

33
24
13
22
21
33

20
24
13
31
21
22
28
28
23
33
28
36
17
24
28

Peripatos Golf Society - Results for Puttenham Result 2016

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
17 7 13 1 11 5 3 9 15 12 2 10 6 14
4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4
16 6 18 2 8 4 10 12 14 3 11 1 15
4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4

Medal

55 5 6 5 6 9 7 5 5 7 6 6 6
4 5 4 5 6 5 6 7 6 4 7 7 5 5
4 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 5 5
5 4 3 7 4 5 6 6 5 5 7 5 6 5
7 7 7 7 6 4 9 7 4 6 6 6 5 6
6 7 5 7 5 7 6 5 7 8 6 5 8 6
3 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 3
7 3 7 6 7 8 7 5 4 5 9 5 7 8
5 4 4 7 6 7 6 6 4 8 7 5 5 6
6 5 4 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 5 5 6
0 7 4 9 3 7 7 5 6 7 7 5 6 7
4 6 4 6 5 6 7 5 5 6 6 5 6 4
7 4 6 7 4 5 8 6 4 5 6 5 5 6
7 7 4 7 5 6 7 7 6 8 8 8 6 4
7 5 5 6 8 7 8 7 7 6 9 8 7 6
5 6 6 7 4 6 7 7 4 8 7 5 5 7
55 6 5 5 7 7 5 5 7 7 7 8 7
56 4 5 5 8 7 5 5 5 9 6 5 5
68 8 8 7 7 9 8 6 9 9 9 9 5
55 4 6 5 6 9 5 6 5 7 4 5 6
76 5 6 5 6 8 7 7 6 8 8 6 6
7 8 4 7 5 7 7 7 4 6 7 7 7 6

Charlie Crawford 39 pts

Gavin Greefield 39 pts

Martyn 40 pts

Charlie Crawford on 15th and John Bollans on 18th

Terry, Sally, Ron W, David Fry
Gavin, Charlie
David F

7 pts, average 2.33pts per par 3
30pts, average2.31pts per par 4
6pts, average 3.00pts per par 5

Due to some mistakes in calculating points for strokes played some of you will find a point or two difference in the points you thought you had. | have assumed the strokes were correct.
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17 18
4 18
4 3 71
9 13
4 3 71

Gross
108
92
88
96
106
107
77
112
99
92
116
93
100
111
125
101
106
105
130
98
110
111
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Team Result

1 Dave Gerrard, Graham Heath, Charlie Crawford, David Fry

Net
75
68
75
74
85
74
68
92
75
79
85
72
78
83
97
78
73
77
94
81
86
83
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2 Sally Heath, Terry Deyoung, Bill Bunn

3 Martin Hodgson, Matyn Boyce, Janet Gerrard

4 Gavin Greenfield, Reg Mortimer, Simon Hitchcock

5 Fiona Carter, John Solcombe, Dave Taylor, Ron Wildman
6 Charlie Scott, Ron Holton, Phil Coleshill, Jiohn Bollans
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18
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Handicap changes next time out are, - Martin Hodgson +1, - Charlie Crawford -3, John Spiers -1, plus any changes recorded at members clubs.

A e s 0o

P NP P ORNRNWEREREWRONIERWWNWN

N O OONNRERNORNONIERERNWONNRNO

8 9 10 11
9 15 12 2

Stableford Points
3 3

O O N ON WOOORFRNWWERERNEREWOURLRNO R
WO RNNW®WORWNEREREWWNERWN R &
N NN O W ERE ONOWNER WONMNNONWER M
F ORP OONRLOONNNNIERORWNERNIEREN

12
10
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Pts
103

82
79
77
77
74
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14
14

15
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By ges

34
23
33
39
20
32
28
27
35
29
24
14
29
34
33
16
27
22
24
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11
16
22
11

21
14
19
16
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Scores on..

N W N
R &8 N Paras

26
17
20
30
19
25
22
18
26
24
16
13
20
23
24
10
21
19
15

N A NRPRNNWRNWRWOON WSS wN Parss

Average score.. ..

Par 3s

133

133
1.67
133
233
2.00

133
133
1.67
2.00
1.00
2.00

233
233
233
2.00
1.67
1.00
2.00

Par 4s

2.08

1.85
2.00
131
1.54
231
1.46
192
1.69
138
2.00
1.85
1.23
1.00
1.54
1.77
1.85
77
1.62
1.46
115

Par 5s

1.00
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.00
3.00
1.50
.50
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
.50
1.00
2.00
1.00

.50

1.50



